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walzze Q_O\_tf
2 dips served w/ charred Turkish bread

eTale s (&st
w/ pulled beef, red pepper sauce and mozzarella
s O’M.Y\_ w% the o&owz

served with crusty bread

@eam @vamiad{. @,g\_LY\S

served w/ aioli or gravy

S\»J'Q.Q.t/ Q‘t?\_t? WQO&_OZSQS

served w/ aioli

avoken solod
1

$7

$3

$17

$14

$10

$8

$9

$9

mixed leaves, cucumber, celery, tomato, spanish onion w/ red wine vinaigrette

St@./O\_W\_G.O& wteewns

w/ lemon butter

$8

$%.70
$8.80

$18.70

$16.40

$11.00

$3.80

$9.90

$9.90

$8.80
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served either natural, kilpatrick, mornay or mixed

t&'w\ Y\_‘LO\_W‘V\ @,o—@,(&toi'ga

ocean caught king prawns w/ lemon and cocktail sauce

1@mst’6utﬁiwmt’Y\mm Rin Toalte TaltTn

golden puff pastry, goats cheese fetta, small leaves and balsamic glaze

QG’W%LC/Y\O"'L(/( @‘Q_Q.va mwo& inQ(KQLw

sliced pear, toasted hazelnuts, small leaves and lime dressing

seouxeo& seo stQ_Q&Y\s th’fl azijQQQo&. o.fkme

shaved fennel and capsicum sauce

@'2.(% @,Ku(& @nth

hand crumbed and fried served w/ horseradish aioli and parmesan

ozijQQeo& emeWMmL smamo& w-Ltel &m&@@.w@LwL

roast beets, toasted walnuts, honey and balsamic dressing

so\_e_ro\_wo& Y\Q.Y\.Y\Q."L @m@—vz SOVU\..LO&_

w/ chilli plum dressing

$18
$19.80

$18
$19.80

$16

$13

$18

$17

$16

$16

$30.00
$33%

$20.00

$33

$16.50

$19.80

$19.80

$18.%70

$1%.60

$1%.60
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premium scotch fillet on toasted Turkish with lettuce, tomato,
cucumber, cheese, pickled onions and tomato chutney w/ chips

@'Q,Q_% @—mLs (&at" e}uw,abem

low and slow tender beef brisket with slaw, pickles, cheese,
smoked BBQ sauce served on a milk bun w/ chips
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sliced pork belly with lettuce, cucumber, carrot, coriander,
chilli lime mayo w/ chips

Lo O\_V\.O& o St?"l. QO\_t?

king prawns and freshly shucked oysters served
w/ a fresh salad, cocktail sauce and lemon
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$18

$17

$17

$26

$9

mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato, celery, Spanish onion w/ red wine vinaigrette

1vmsr@—um’mwmr W VA L‘(va smamo&

w/ goats cheese fetta, roast beets, mixed leaves,
walnuts and a balsamic dressing

$12

$19.80

$18.70

$18.70

$23.60

$9.90

$132.20
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300g grain fed rump steak w/ chips, salad and your choice
of sauce: gravy, mushroom, pepper or diane

@&L@(Kew s @ew\LC;QQ

house crumbed schnitzel w/ chips, salad and your choice of sauce

QKLLQ(«&QV\ oLV Ly LOUWA O

house crumbed, house made sauce and grilled mozzarella
w/ chips and salad

m@z m@e. Q&am’mzo& %Lsex. O\.V\O& @.exLY\s

w/ chips, salad, tartare and lemon

Q}mw eas 0\\/\0&. mmsg\

trio of country style thick sausages: country beef, pork and fennel,
lamb and rosemary, w/ mash, peas, caramalised onions and gravy

vegeToaton Q.Lw wiLn e

asparagus, fennel and peas in a smoked pimento sauce w/ parmesan

$24

$18

$20

$19

$19

$19

$26.40

$19.30

$272.00

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90
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please see the menu board or ask your waiter

j\)e_w ZQO\_QO\_V\O& (/‘(Lw smamvw

crisp skinned with steamed chat potatoes, broccolini
and lemon butter sauce

Kwt’s eo;%o—e—o& w@x&o& mLQQ

fish, salmon, prawns, scallops, pipis w/ potato
and chorizo in a smoked pimento sauce

@_O'QO& SQO&%O’O’O&. QO\_m"t

fresh king prawns, oysters, smoked salmon and salt and pepper
baby squid, served w/ chips, salad, lemon and dipping sauces

e\.l‘)’C/O\_V\.OA~ @,O’QO&_ SQO\.%O’O’O& QO\_W‘L

king prawns, oysters, smoked salmon and fried baby squid
w/ tempura fish, prawns and scallops. Served with chips, salad,
lemon and dipping sauces

Platter for one

Platter for two

s em%wvo& QLwazijwe

prawns, pipis, asparagus, fennel and peas in a capsicum sauce
w/ shaved parmesan

$31

$31

$33

$33

$49
$9¢6

$29

$34.10

$34.10

$36.3%0

$26.3%0

$63.60
$104.6

$31.90
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$23

sweet corn purée, grilled chorizo, steamed asparagus and red wine reduction

w.o—mstfo& Qm&smLQ(& Qmm@— LA

sweet potato purée, roasted root vegetables, peas and jus

S@.O't_(;g\ %LQQ@_C/

250g grass fed scotch fillet served with potato gallette,
green beans and sauce: jus, gravy, mushroom, pepper, diane

OR surf and turf - add two prawns and one scallop

stQo—va

300g grass fed sirloin served with potato gallette,
green beans and sauce: jus, gravy, mushroom, pepper or diane

OR surf and turf - add two prawns and one scallop

s@o—w @»mst& @—ae% @.Kxee(&s

mashed potato, baby carrots and braising juices

1&msr‘2‘<L 6\ Qo—uw\ﬁvb Yxo—i(/‘( QHM»Z

roast vegetables, steamed greens, apple sauce and gravy
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roasted portobello mushroom, sweet potato velvet, dutch carrots,

baked root vegetables, asparagus and lemon oil

v-e Q_CK."L.LO\.V\. Q.LV\_ UwiLwn e

asparagus, fennel, peas in a smoked pimento sauce w/ parmesan

$30

$32

$36

$32

$36

$2¢

$238

$24

$19

$30.80

$23%.00

$36.20

$39.60

$36.20

$39.60

$29.70

$20.30

$26.40

$20.90



includes ice cream and an activity pack
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w/ chips and salad

SOuUsSO(Gy2s

w/ chips and salad

Q"QQ_% OxV\O& QK\.Q_Q_SQ_ @'UL‘LOZSQ_‘L

w/ chips and salad

eymtﬁleo& %Ls K Y\Leges

w/ chips and salad

sCealk
w/ chips and salad

osCo

w/ butter and parmesan

$11

$12.10



$11
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w/ almond short bread

@.MNMG Y\U\_O&O&LV\

w/ caramel sauce and vanilla bean ice cream

ffwwuzj wwo& mm@.mo&mw@m o T

w/ white chocolate ice cream

peas and hubob ernvwnble

w/ vanilla ice cream

@,g\.Q_QSQ_ Q&CQ/

Little Creek smoked cheddar and South Australian brie w/ lavosh and apple

$12.10






